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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS  

SERVICE LIST 

 

Status Granted 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 
 

Party 

 

 

 

 

 

The Connecticut Light and Power 

Company 

 

Robert Carberry  

Manager – Transmission Siting & Permitting 

Northeast Utilities Service Company 

P.O. Box 270 

Hartford, CT  06141-0270 

(860) 665-6774 

carbere@nu.com 
 

Duncan MacKay, Esq. 

Assistant General Counsel 

Northeast Utilities Service Company 

P.O. Box 270 

Hartford, CT  06141-0270 

(860) 665-3495 

(860) 665-5504 fax 

mackadr@nu.com 
 

Robert S. Golden, Jr., Esq. 

Carmody & Torrance LLP 

P.O. Box 1110 

50 Leavenworth Street 

Waterbury, CT  06721-1110 

(203) 573-1200 

(203) 575-2600 

rgolden@carmodylaw.com 

 
 

Party 

 

 

 

 

The United Illuminating Company 
 

Linda L. Randell 

Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary 

The United Illuminating Company 

157 Church Street 

New Haven, CT  06506-1904 

(203) 499-2575 

(203) 499-3664 fax 

Linda.randell@uinet.com 

uiregulatory@uinet.com 

 

Bruce L. McDermott 

Daniel P. Venora 

Wiggin and Dana LLP 

One Century Tower 

New Haven, CT  06508-1832 

(203) 498-4400 

(203) 782-2889 

bmcdermott@wiggin.com 

dvenora@wiggin.com 
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Connecticut Municipal Electric 

Energy Cooperative (CMEEC) 

 

Maurice Scully 

Executive Director 

Connecticut Municipal Electric Energy Cooperative 

30 Stott Avenue 

Norwich, CT  06360 

(860) 889-4088 

(860) 889-8158 fax 

mscully@cmeec.org 

 

Philip Sussler, Esq. 

General Counsel 

Connecticut Municipal Electric Energy Cooperative 

30 Stott Avenue 

Norwich, CT  06360 

(860) 889-4088 

(860) 889-8158 fax 

psussler@cmeec.org 

 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 

11/05/07) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Connecticut Energy Advisory Board 

(CEAB) 

c/o Gretchen Deans 

805 Brook Street. Bldg. 4 

Rocky Hill, CT  06067 

(860) 571-7147 

(860) 571-7150 fax 

gdeans@cerc.com 

 

John Mengacci 

Office of Policy and Management  

450 Capitol Avenue #55ENR 

Hartford, CT  06106 

(860) 418-6374 

John.mengacci@ct.gov 

 

Julie Cammarata 

Office of Policy and Management 

450 Capitol Avenue #55ENR 

Hartford, CT  06106 

(860) 418-6296 

Julie.cammarata@ct.gov 

 

Dan Peaco 

La Capra Associates 

20 Winthrop Square 

Boston, MA  02110 

(617) 367-6500 

dpeaco@lacapra.com 
 

Heather Hunt 

Law Office of Heather Hunt 

242 Whippoorwill Lane 

Stratford, CT  06614 

(203) 380-1477 

HeatherHuntLawOffice@gmail.com 



 

 


